
GET MORE 
WITH LINK MATCH
Buy $1 of food with SNAP 
Get $1 of fresh fruits & vegetables with Link Match 



These Link Match vouchers can be used at all participating locations
listed in inside fold out (Farmers Markets, Farm Stands, etc.) 

[Not valid at Food Co-ops and Grocery Stores. These locations
use store specific vouchers or receipts.] 

Visit LinkUpIL.org for the most up-to-date listings
throughout Illinois.

1. VISIT a participating location and shop for eligible food items.

2. PAY with your Link card.

3. GET your Link Match vouchers. 

4. USE Link Match vouchers to buy fresh fruits and vegetables the   

    same day or save them for future visits.

HOW TO USE LINK MATCH



Aurora Farmers Market
65 S Water St, Aurora
Jun 7–Oct 4 | Sat 8 AM–12 PM

Aurora Farmers Market West
1999 W Galena Blvd, Aurora
Jul 2–Aug 20 | Wed 10 AM–2 PM

Batavia Farmers’ Market (Outdoor)
N River St, Batavia
Sat May 17–Oct 25 | 8 AM–12 PM
Wed Jun 4–Aug 27 | 5–8 PM

Batavia Farmers’ Market (Indoor)
131 Flinn St, Batavia
Nov 1–May 9 | Sat 9 AM–12 PM

Broadview Farm & Garden Farm Stand
18720 IL-176, Marengo
May 19–Oct 31 | Mon–Sat 10 AM–6 PM

DeKalb Farmers’ Market
N 2nd St, DeKalb
Jun 5–Sep 18 | Thu 10 AM–2 PM

Downtown Elgin Farmers Market
S Riverside Dr, Elgin
May 23–Oct 10 | Fri 3–7 PM

Farmers Rising Rockford
1417 Meadow Ct, Rockford
Aug 1–Nov 1 | Mon–Fri 8 AM–4 PM

Gurnee Farmers Market
5101 W Washington St, Gurnee
Jun 8–Sep 14 | Sun 10 AM–2 PM

Kankakee Farmers Market
250 S Schuyler Ave, Kankakee
May 3–Oct 25 | Sat 8 AM–12 PM

Participating locations 
in Northern ILlinois

Liberty Prairie Farm Store (Year-Round)
970 Harris Rd, Grayslake
Wed–Sat 10 AM–6 PM | Sun 1–6 PM

North End City Market
1431 N Main St, Rockford
May 3–Oct 11 | Sat 8 AM–12 PM

Oregon Farmers Market
418 W Washington St, Oregon
Aug 7–Sep 25 | Thu 10 AM–2 PM

Oswego Country Market
15 Main St, Oswego
Jun 1–Sep 28 | Sun 9 AM–1 PM

River’s Edge Farmers Market
123 N 2nd St, Oregon
Jun 5–Jul 24 | Biweekly Thu 5–7:30 PM

Rockford City Market
116 N Madison St, Rockford
May 16–Sep 5 | Fri 4–8:30 PM

Rockford Midtown Market
502 7th St, Rockford
Jun 5–Sep 25 | Thu 9 AM–1 PM
Indoor Nov–Mar | Monthly Sat

Just Food Initiative – Fox Valley
1855 5th Ave, Aurora
Jul 13 & Aug 24 | Sun 1–5 PM

Woodstock Farmers Market
Outdoor May–Nov | Tue & Sat 8 AM–1 PM
Indoor Nov–Apr | Biweekly Sat


